
2026. 
List of selected Icandidates for admission to M.Sc. (Hons.) Botany 1st year Session 2025-

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY, PUNJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

Ine selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 21.08.2025 
ahd send the scanned copy of the fee receipt at email: chairman.botany@pu.ac.in 

For the selected candidates failing to deposit their admission fee within in prescribed 
ime, the admission will be treated as cancelled. 

Link of the fee Portal: 
Fee Code: 

Sr. No. 

Fee to be deposited by the candidate: 

Application No. 

General Category 

1 2515004457 
2 2515018407 
3 2515014495 
4 2515017471 

5 2515004681 
6 2515005722 

7 2515006843 

8 2515004921 
9 2515018631 

10 2515006195 
11 2515014129 
12 2515012716 

4 

13 2515007973 
14 2515010677 

15 2515010016 
16 2515013377 

17 2515018399 

18 2515011157 
19 2515007054 
20 2515020577 

21 2515012035 
22 2515009675 

SC Category 

12515014526 
2 2515014471 
3 2515005519 

2515019310 

5 2515016104 

Category 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN /BC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN /BC 
GEN /ST 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN /DEF 

GEN/BC,BAS,RAS 
GEN 

GEN /BC,DEF 
GEN /SC,RAS 
GEN /0GC,RAS 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN /BAS 
GEN 

GEN /RAS 

SC 

SC,RAS,OGC 
SC,0GC 
SC 

Name 

SC 

Richa 

Shikha 

Saijal Sharma 

Gorav 
Mansi 

Khushi 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Loveleen Kaur 

TO050 

Chirag Mehta 

Rs. 13725/- (for P.U. Students) and 
Rs. 15925/- (for other than P.U. 
Students) 

Yashee Rathi 

Ishita Thakur 

Jyotsna Arora 
Somya Rana 

Riya Saini 
Arpita Vatshyan 
Ishita Yadav 

Janvi Rathore 

Shreya Sharma 

Shalini 

Priyanka Devi 

Manisha 

Manju Devi 

Shaniya 

Aditi Sharma 

Simran 
Simran Kaur 

Sumandeep Kaur 
Palak Preet 

Father's Name 

Surinder Kumar 

Mukesh Garg 
Vijay Kumar 

Sukhdev Singh 
Rakesh 

Inderpaul 
Kashmir Singh 
Nirmal Chander Negi 

Vinod Rathi 

Joginder Singh Thakur 
Kuldeep Arora 
Shaminder Singh Rana 
Jagdish Raj 
Raj Kumar 
Birender Kumar Yadav 

Bhajan Singh 
Suresh Kumar Sharma 

Gandhi Ram 
Surender 
Sham Lal 

Dhanesh Kumar 

Mr Sandeep Kumar 

Mulakh Raj 
Gurubaksh Singh 
Nanak Dass 

Mohinder Singh 
Nant Ram 

Overall 
Marks 

71.24 
69.703 

69.369 
68.945 
68.31 

67.131 

67.117 

66.12 

66.061 

65.367 
65.164 
64.277 

64.189 

63.4 

62.792 
62.396 

61.76 

61.32 
61.186 

61.164 

60.88 
60.663 

58.76 

55.529 
54.871 
51.214 

48.12 



1. 

1. 

1 2515017643 
2 2515005070 

ST Category 

1 2515006584 
2515008669 

2 
1 2515009434 

2 

BC Category 

2 

Defence Category 

Sports Category 

2 

2515008669 

1 2515005984 

0GC Category 

2515014471 

1 2515016671 
2515013950 

ST 

ST 

SC,RAS,OGC 
Rural Area Students (RAS )Category 

BC 

2515008669 

BC,RAS,YF 

SC,DEF 

0GC 

RAS 

SP/BC,RAS,YF Kiran Giri 

RAS 

Border Area Students (BAS )Category 

Sonam Angmo 
Sonia 

BC,RAS,YF 

Simranjeet Kaur 
Kiran Giri 

Sushil Kumar 
Nil 

Nil 

Gulsmile kour 
Simran kaur 

Akanksha 
Tamanna shandil 

NIL 

Eashy Tundup 

Kiran Giri 

Parmanand 

Kuldeep Singh 
Rajesh Kumar Giri 

Kapoor Singh 

Rajesh Kumar Giri 

Youth Festival Category (Recommend for admission) 01 Seats 

Pritpal Singh Azad 
Gurubaksh Singh 

Hoshiar Singh 
Kuldeep Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 
Giri 

59.65 
58.84 

S6.03 
55.2 

54.242 
46.663 

39.64 

46.663 

58.36 
55.529 

46.663 



Waiting list for General Category 

Sr. No. Application Category 

1 

2. 2515016671 RAS 

4 

3 2515009578 GEN 

5 

6. 
7 

9 

11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 

16. 

10. 2515012992 GEN 

17. 

19. 

20. 

No. 

22. 

2515020191 GEN 

25. 

2515011549 GEN 

15. 2515005562 GEN 

26. 

2515014026 GEN 
2515014239 GEN 
2515013950 RAS 

2515014526 SC 
2515005984 OGC 

30. 

18. 2515005519 SC,0GC 
2515007843 GEN 

31. 

2515014000 GEN 
2515006366 GEN 
2515005400 GEN 
2515017643 ST 

21. 2515015785 GEN 

43. 

2515014471 SC,RAS,OGC 
2515005070 ST 

23. 2515007896 YF,0GC 
24. 2515014752 GEN 

2515016695 RAS 

2515006584 BC 

2515012601 GEN 

27. 2515002495 GEN 
28. 2515005548 GEN 

2515015856| GEN 

29. 2515019310 SC 
2515005076 GEN 

2515001830 GEN 

32. 2515009600 RAS 
33. 2515002131 GEN 
34. 2515013869 ST 

35. 2515014535 GEN 
36. 2515015896 GEN 
37. 2515017269 GEN 

38. 2515011236 GEN 
39. 2515016104 SC 
40. 2515014690 SC 

41. 2515008024 GEN 
42. 2515013955 GEN 

2515016072 ST 
44. 2515008669 BC,RAS,YF 
45. 2515005405 SC 

46. 2515014675 GEN 
47. 2515008000 GEN 
48. 2515008582 GEN 
49. 2515015027 GEN 
50. 2515016796 SC 

51. 2515012086 GEN 

Name 

Asha Kumari 
Akanksha 

Jasbir Kaur 
Jasbir Kaur 
Snigdha Thakur 
Bharat Bhushan 
Tamanna Shandil 

Shaniya 
Gulsmile Kour 
Ishita Sharma 

Ankita 

Sonam 
Gargi 
Sonam Angmo 
Diya 
Simran Kaur 

Sonia 

Simran 
Viren 

Simranjeet Kaur 
Sheetal Jaswal 
Kinjal Kaushal 
Komal Kumari 

Manya 
Ashish Sangla 
Himanshi 

Gungun 
Muskan 
Sumandeep Kaur 
Chandni Thakur 

Jashanpreet 
Sparsh 
Urvashi Singh 
Divya Negi 

Prachi Sharma 
Sanya Kaushal 
Tamanna 

Amiksha Kashyap 
Palak Preet 

Shabnam 
Arpita Sharma 
Robin Vats 

Diksha Negi 
Kiran Giri 

Anshul 

Saloni Sharma 
Shivani Parmar 
Amritdeep Kaur 

Kanishka 

Ananya Dhiman 
Sukanya Thakur 

Father's Name 

Puran Chand 

Hoshiar Singh 
Narinder Singh 
Narinder Singh 
Rajesh Thakur 
Chander Mohan 
Kuldeep Kumar 
Mulakh Raj 
Pritpal Singh Azad 
Raj Kumar 
Raj Dulara 
Jamuna Prasad 
Rajesh Kumar 
Eashy Tundup 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Gurubaksh Singh 

Parmanand 

Nanak Dass 
Chaman Singh 
Kuldeep Singh 
Mukesh Kumar 
Subhir Kaushal 

Rajinder Kumar 
Arvind Kalra 

Anil Kumar 
Anil Kumar 
Yograj Singh 

Sanjay Kumar 
Mohinder Singh 
Prem Chand 

Ishwar Dayal 
Parmod Kumar 

Manoj Singh 
Dharam Dev Negi 
Anit Sharma 
Ajay Kaushal 
Prakash Chand 

Vijay Kumar 
Nant Ram 
Suresh Kumar 

Sandeep Sharma 
Shishpal 
Sita Ram Negi 
Rajesh Kumar Giri 
Phool Kumar 
Desh Raj 
Kamal Dass 

Jatinder Singh 
Brijesh Kumar 
Amarjeet Dhiman 
Sunder Singh 

Overall 
Marks 

59.76 
59.65 
59.434 
59.434 
59.071 
58.96 
58.84 
58.76 
58.36 
57.441 
57.274 
56.123 
56.052 
56.03 
55.675 
55.529 
55.2 
54.871 
54.282 
54.242 

53.76 
53.273 
52.987 

52.789 
52.4 

52.182 

51.432 
51.307 
51.214 

51.12 
50.919 

49.744 
49.604 

49.48 
49.295 
49.119 

48.28 
48.199 

48.12 

48 

47.78 
47.549 

47.26 
46.663 
45.979 

45.92 
45.68 

45.556 
45.237 

44.556 

44.541 



52. 2515015164 GEN 
53. 2515019577 BC 
54. 2515006838 0GC 
55. 2515017004 BC 
56. 

58. 

57. 2515004646 

2515008633 ST 
59. 2515008005 SC 

61. 
60. 2515009434 SC,DEF 

62. 

1 

64. 

2 

63. 2515014519 BC 

3 

Waiting list for SC Category 

2515000986 GEN 

1 2515014690 

2515017553 ST 
2515017586 ST 

6 

4 2515008005 SC 

5. 2515009434 SC,DEF 
Waiting list for ST Category 

1 2515013869 

GEN 

2515016370 ST 

1 

1 

2 2515016072 ST 

2515005405 SC 

3 2515008633 ST 

2 

2515016796 SO 

4. 2515017553 ST 
5 2515017586 ST 

2515016370 ST 

Waiting list for BC Category 

2 

1 2515019577 

2 2515017004 BC 

3 2515014519 BC 

3. 

SC 

Waiting list for Defence Category 

Waiting list for 0GC Category 

1 

ST 

2515005519 

1 2515014471 

2515007896 

BC 

2515009600 

SC,0GC 

2515007896 

YF,0GC 
0GC 

2515016695 RAS 
SC,RAS,OGC 

4 2515008669 BC,RAS,YF 
RAS 

Rajdeep Kaur 
Ziya Sarfraz 
Minali Singh Masoi 

Riya 
Soni Yadav 

YF,0GC 

Varinda Sharma 
Stanzin Chosdon 
Sandeep Kaur 
Sushil Kumar 
Saloni Mehta 

Aditya Rana 
Kavita Rani 
Nitika Bodh 

Shabnam 

3 2515006838 
Waiting list for Rural Area Students (RAS )Category 

Anshul 

Ananya Dhiman 
Sandeep Kaur 

Sushil Kumar 

Divya Negi 
Diksha Negi 
Stanzin Chosdon 

Saloni Mehta 
Aditya Rana 
Nitika Bodh 

Ziya Sarfraz 
Riya 
Kavita Rani 

NIL 

Simran 
Komal Kumari 

Minali Singh Masoi 

Waiting list for Border Area Students (BAS )Category 

Simran Kaur 
Ashish Sangla 
Sparsh 
Kiran Giri 

Waiting list for Youth Festival (YF )Category 
NIL 

Komal Kumari 

Mintu Chaudhary 
Sarfraz 
Jeevan Singh Masoi 
Harmesh Lal 

Brijesh Kumar Yadav 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Tsetan Angchok 
Sukhwant Singh 
Kapoor Singh 
Dharam Singh 

Pushpender Rana 
Suresh Kumar 
Ramesh Bodh 

Suresh Kumar 

Phool Kumar 

Amarjeet Dhiman 
Sukhwant Singh 
Kapoor Singh 

Dharam Dev Negi 
Sita Ram Negi 
Tsetan Angchok 
Dharam Singh 
Pushpender Rana 
Ramesh Bodh 

Sarfraz 

Harmesh Lal 
Suresh Kumar 

Nanak Dass 
Rajinder Kumar 
Jeevan Singh Masoi 

Gurubaksh Singh 
Anil Kumar 
Parmod Kumar 
Rajesh Kumar Giri 

Rajinder Kumar 

Sd/ 
Chairperson 

44.088 
43.482 
42.726 
42.247 

41.022 
40.502 
40.294 
39.92 
39.64 

39.32 
39.2 
37.309 
36.72 

48 
45.979 

44.556 

39.92 
39.64 

49.48 
47.26 
40.294 
39.32 

39.2 
36.72 

43.482 
42.247 

37.309 

54.871 
52.987 
42.726 

55.529 
52.4 
49.744 

46.663 

52.987 
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